

ASX RFI FASF - ASX:RFI

Scheme becomes Effective

Sydney, Australia, Monday 8 May 2017: Rubik Financial Limited (Rubik) (ASX: RFL) announces it has lodged a copy of the Court's orders (see Rubik's announcement dated Friday, 5 May 2017) with the Australian Securities and Investments Commission and the Scheme has become legally effective. A copy of the Court's orders is attached Rubik's announcement dated Friday, 5 May 2017.

It is expected that Rubik Shares will be suspended from trading on ASX from the close of trading today, Monday, 8 May 2017.

-Ends-

For more information please contact:

Iain Dunstan
CEO
+61 2 9488 4067
iain.dunstan@rubik.com.au

Joanna McCarthy
Head of Marketing & Communications
+61 412 162 152
Joanna.McCarthy@rubik.com.au